
DW

 W/D

REF

WH

14'-3"11'-9"

WH

6'
38

'

12'

38'

24
'-7

"
13

'-5
"

6'

44
'

44
'

26' 12'

38'

PORCH

SCREENED
PORCH
8' CLG.

1'
-6

 1
/2

"
2'

-1
0"

3'
-7

"
4'

-3
"

7'
-7

"
16

'-8
 3

/4
"

7'-2 1/2" 3'-1 1/2" 6'-5 1/2" 9'-2 1/2"

3' 19'-2" 3'-9"

16
'-1

1 
3/

4"
4'

-5
 1

/4
"

3'
-2

"

HOSE
BIB

HB

GARAGE
8' CLG.

GARAGE
WALL

HOUSE
WALL

8'-5" 9'-2" 12' 8'-5"

8'
-5

"
10

'-7
"

10
'-7

"
8'

-5
"

1'
-6

"

DW

 W/D

13'-8"11'-5 1/2"

PORCH

LIVING
VAULTED

BED RM 2
VAULTED

BATH 2

REF

WH

MIC

P

5'-0 1/2" 2'-10" 2'-10"

8'-8"

2'

3' x 5'

3' x 5'

KITCHEN
VAULTED

3'-0"

2'
-8

"
2'

-8
"

(2) 2'-0" 1'
-6

"
1'

-6
"

2'-8"

14'-3"11'-9"

3' x 5'

NOTES:
1. ALL 8' PLATES EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. SEE BUILDER ABOUT HVAC.
3. ALL WORK SUCH AS FRAMING, FOUNDATION, ELECTRICAL,
PLUMBING, ETC,.. SHALL BE DONE ACCORDING TO
LOCAL BUILDING CODES BEING ENFORCED.
4. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, NOTATIONS, AND DESIGN
FOR ACCURACY BEFORE BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION.
5. SEE BUILDER ABOUT ATTIC ACCESS LOCATION.

LIVING SQ. FT. - 988
NON LIVING - 542
SLAB SQ. FT. - 1,530

      DOOR SCHEDULE
QTY SIZE DESCRIPTION
1 8'x7' GARAGE DOOR
1 3'-0" EXT LH
3 3'-0" EXT RH
2 2'-8" INT RH
1 2'-8" INT LH
1 2'-0" INT LH
2 1-6" INT RH
1 (2) 3'-0" INT
1 (2) 2'-0" INT

WINDOW SCHEDULE
QTY SIZE
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